
KAPİTAL DƏYİŞMƏLƏRİ

(min manatla)

İlin əvvəlinə qalıq Müddət ərzində
dəyişikliklər

Müddətin  sonuna
qalıq

 1,241,287 
 (16,809)

 119 
 115,023 

 1,339,620 

 -   
 -   

 152,316 
 25,779 
 178,095 

   1,241,287 
 (16,809)
 (152,197)
 89,245 

 1,161,526 

Adi Səhmlər
Geriyə alınmış adi səhmlər 
Yığılmış (defisit) / Bölüşdürülməmiş mənfəət
Ümumi ehtiyatlar
Cəmi kapital

31.12.2019


